
Individual

Offensive Stats

Goals

Individual Goals

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 21

2 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 20

3 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 20

4 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 17

5 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 17

6 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 16

7 WALL, KEVIN (PENN STATE) 38 16

8 JANICKE, TREVOR (NOTRE DAME) 40 15

9 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 15

10 BLANKENBURG, NICK (MICHIGAN) 38 14

Assists

Individual Assists

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 29

2 POWER, OWEN (MICHIGAN) 33 29

3 LACOMBE, JACKSON (MINNESOTA) 39 27

4 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 25

5 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 24

6 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 23

7 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 22

8 TUCKER, JESSE (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 22

9 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 21

10 LEIVERMANN, NICK (NOTRE DAME) 34 21



Points

Individual Points

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 43

2 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 42

3 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 41

4 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 39

5 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 37

6 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 37

7 MCLAUGHLIN, BLAKE (MINNESOTA) 39 33

8 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 33

9 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 33

10 POWER, OWEN (MICHIGAN) 33 32

Shots

Individual Shots

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 WALL, KEVIN (PENN STATE) 38 162

2 KIRWAN, RYAN (PENN STATE) 36 152

3 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 150

4 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 127

5 THIESING, CAM (OHIO STATE) 37 120

6 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 114

7 WESTLUND, GUSTAF (OHIO STATE) 37 113

8 ROLSTON, RYDER (NOTRE DAME) 38 109

9 DZHANIYEV, DANNY (PENN STATE) 36 108

10 MCLAUGHLIN, BLAKE (MINNESOTA) 39 107

Shot Percent

Individual Shot Percent

INDEX PLAYER GP GOALS SHOTS PCT

1 LAPOINTE, PHILIPPE (MICHIGAN) 11 3 7 0.43

2 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 20 53 0.38



3 LUGRIS, DYLAN (PENN STATE) 17 4 13 0.31

4 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 20 89 0.22

5 LANSDELL, JESSE (NOTRE DAME) 36 8 36 0.22

6 KERANEN, JAY (MICHIGAN) 17 1 5 0.20

7 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 21 114 0.18

8 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 17 97 0.18

9 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 17 96 0.18

10 BANTLE, CARSON (WISCONSIN) 27 8 48 0.17

INDEX PLAYER GP GOALS SHOTS PCT

Penalties

Individual Penalties

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 KRYGIER, CHRISTIAN (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 23

2 AHCAN, ROMAN (WISCONSIN) 34 22

3 JOSHUA, JAGGER (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 22

4 KRYGIER, COLE (MICHIGAN STATE) 35 21

5 WESTLUND, GUSTAF (OHIO STATE) 37 19

6 ESTAPA, MARK (MICHIGAN) 34 17

7 THIESING, CAM (OHIO STATE) 37 17

8 MERSCH, DOMINICK (WISCONSIN) 37 16

9 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 16

10 BAKICH, SOLAG (NOTRE DAME) 35 16

Face-Off Wins/Total Face-Offs

Individual Face-Off Wins/Totals

INDEX PLAYER GP WINS LOSSES TOTAL

1 CAUFIELD, BROCK (WISCONSIN) 37 368 358 726

2 WISE, JAKE (OHIO STATE) 35 324 336 660

3 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 353 275 628

4 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 367 260 627

5 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 349 259 608



6 SLAGGERT, GRAHAM (NOTRE DAME) 39 310 295 605

7 NODLER, JOSH (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 310 263 573

8 WESTLUND, GUSTAF (OHIO STATE) 37 292 275 567

9 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 261 274 535

10 MCLANE, CHASE (PENN STATE) 30 272 244 516

INDEX PLAYER GP WINS LOSSES TOTAL

Power Play Goals

Individual Power Play Goals

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 10

2 BLANKENBURG, NICK (MICHIGAN) 38 6

3 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 6

4 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 6

5 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 5

6 CEULEMANS, CORSON (WISCONSIN) 34 4

7 AHCAN, ROMAN (WISCONSIN) 34 4

8 SAMOSKEVICH, MACKIE (MICHIGAN) 40 4

9 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 4

10 LANSDELL, JESSE (NOTRE DAME) 36 4

Blocked Shots

Individual Blocked Shots

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 KARASHIK, ADAM (NOTRE DAME) 40 99

2 STASTNEY, SPENCER (NOTRE DAME) 39 69

3 INAMOTO, TYLER (WISCONSIN) 26 67

4 LACOMBE, JACKSON (MINNESOTA) 39 64

5 KEHRER, ANTHONY (WISCONSIN) 36 60

6 DENAPLES, PAUL (PENN STATE) 38 60

7 ESS, JOSH (WISCONSIN) 37 56

8 BERGER, CHRISTIAN (PENN STATE) 38 56



9 BOLTMANN, JAKE (NOTRE DAME) 40 53

10 CESANA, DENNIS (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 52

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

Goals Per Game

Individual Goals Per Game

INDEX PLAYER GP NO. AVG/G

1 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 20 .59

2 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 21 .55

3 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 20 .54

4 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 17 .50

5 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 15 .45

6 WALL, KEVIN (PENN STATE) 38 16 .42

7 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 17 .41

8 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 16 .41

9 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 14 .39

10 JANICKE, TREVOR (NOTRE DAME) 40 15 .38

Assists Per Game

Individual Assists Per Game

INDEX PLAYER GP NO. AVG/G

1 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 29 0.91

2 POWER, OWEN (MICHIGAN) 33 29 0.88

3 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 24 0.71

4 LACOMBE, JACKSON (MINNESOTA) 39 27 0.69

5 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 25 0.68

6 MESSINA, DALTON (OHIO STATE) 3 2 0.67

7 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 23 0.62

8 LEIVERMANN, NICK (NOTRE DAME) 34 21 0.62

9 TUCKER, JESSE (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 22 0.61

10 LEWANDOWSKI, MITCHELL (MICHIGAN STATE) 21 12 0.57

Points Per Game



Individual Points Per Game

INDEX PLAYER GP NO. AVG/G

1 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 24 1.21

2 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 23 1.16

3 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 29 1.16

4 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 21 1.11

5 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 25 1.00

6 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 18 1.00

7 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 13 0.97

8 POWER, OWEN (MICHIGAN) 33 29 0.97

9 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 22 0.95

10 LEWANDOWSKI, MITCHELL (MICHIGAN STATE) 21 12 0.90

Shots Per Game

Individual Shots Per Game

INDEX PLAYER GP NO. AVG

1 WALL, KEVIN (PENN STATE) 38 162 4.26

2 KIRWAN, RYAN (PENN STATE) 36 152 4.22

3 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 150 3.85

4 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 127 3.53

5 THIESING, CAM (OHIO STATE) 37 120 3.24

6 WESTLUND, GUSTAF (OHIO STATE) 37 113 3.05

7 CEULEMANS, CORSON (WISCONSIN) 34 102 3.00

8 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 114 3.00

9 DZHANIYEV, DANNY (PENN STATE) 36 108 3.00

10 KNIES, MATTHEW (MINNESOTA) 33 97 2.94

Game Winning Goals

Individual Game Winning Goals

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 7

2 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 6

3 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 5



4 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 5

5 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 4

6 PASTUJOV, MICHAEL (MICHIGAN) 42 4

7 ROLSTON, RYDER (NOTRE DAME) 38 4

8 JANICKE, TREVOR (NOTRE DAME) 40 4

9 MIDDENDORF, ERIK (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 4

10 WALKER, SAMMY (MINNESOTA) 39 4

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

Penalty Minutes

Individual Penalty Minutes

INDEX PLAYER GP MIN.

1 AHCAN, ROMAN (WISCONSIN) 34 99:00

2 KRYGIER, CHRISTIAN (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 79:00

3 KRYGIER, COLE (MICHIGAN STATE) 35 72:00

4 JOSHUA, JAGGER (MICHIGAN STATE) 36 68:00

5 PRESTON, QUINN (OHIO STATE) 31 55:00

6 THIESING, CAM (OHIO STATE) 37 53:00

7 MOYLE, NOLAN (MICHIGAN) 36 49:00

8 JOHNSON, KENNY (PENN STATE) 31 46:00

9 ESTAPA, MARK (MICHIGAN) 34 45:00

10 MERSCH, DOMINICK (WISCONSIN) 37 43:00

Face-Off Winning Percentage

Individual Face-Off Winning Percentage

INDEX PLAYER GP WINS LOSSES PCT.

1 PAPP, KRISTOF (MICHIGAN STATE) 34 265 181 .594

2 PIVONKA, JAKE (NOTRE DAME) 25 249 172 .591

3 BURKE, CAM (NOTRE DAME) 38 295 208 .586

4 MACEACHERN, CONNOR (PENN STATE) 36 367 260 .585

5
MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA)

34 349 259 .574

6 GUZZO, PATRICK (OHIO STATE) 31 140 108 .565



7 BEECHER, JOHNNY (MICHIGAN) 34 287 223 .563

8 BORDELEAU, THOMAS (MICHIGAN) 37 353 275 .562

9 MATTSON, MITCHELL (MICHIGAN STATE) 23 114 90 .559

10 CRUIKSHANK, GRANT (MINNESOTA) 33 83 67 .553

INDEX PLAYER GP WINS LOSSES PCT.

Short Handed Goals

Individual Short Handed Goals

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 VAN WYHE, GARRETT (MICHIGAN) 42 2

2 BURKE, CAM (NOTRE DAME) 38 2

3 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 2

4 STASTNEY, SPENCER (NOTRE DAME) 39 2

5 URDAHL, ZACH (WISCONSIN) 36 1

6 BAKER, TAREK (WISCONSIN) 27 1

7 MERSCH, DOMINICK (WISCONSIN) 37 1

8 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 1

9 BEECHER, JOHNNY (MICHIGAN) 34 1

10 PASTUJOV, MICHAEL (MICHIGAN) 42 1

Hat Tricks

Individual Hat Tricks

INDEX PLAYER GP NO.

1 PASTUJOV, MICHAEL (MICHIGAN) 42 1

2 ROLSTON, RYDER (NOTRE DAME) 38 1

3 ELLIS, MAX (NOTRE DAME) 39 1

4 WALL, KEVIN (PENN STATE) 38 1

5 MEYERS, BEN (MINNESOTA) 34 1

6 PRESTON, QUINN (OHIO STATE) 31 1

Plus / Minus

Individual Plus / Minus

INDEX PLAYER GP +/-

1 BENIERS, MATTY (MICHIGAN) 37 29



2 TRUSCOTT, JACOB (MICHIGAN) 40 28

3 POWER, OWEN (MICHIGAN) 33 27

4 HUGHES, LUKE (MICHIGAN) 41 26

5 JOHNSON, KENT (MICHIGAN) 32 25

6 LACOMBE, JACKSON (MINNESOTA) 39 23

7 PITLICK, RHETT (MINNESOTA) 30 20

8 MERKULOV, GEORGII (OHIO STATE) 34 20

9 THIESING, CAM (OHIO STATE) 37 20

10 BRISSON, BRENDAN (MICHIGAN) 38 18

INDEX PLAYER GP +/-

Goalie Stats

Goals Against AVG

Individual Goals Against AVG

INDEX PLAYER GP GA MINUTES SAVES GA/AVG

1 GALAJDA, MATTHEW - NOTRE
DAME

27 47 1501:28 656 1.88

2 CLOSE, JUSTEN - MINNESOTA 22 38 1171:42 472 1.95

3 BISCHEL, RYAN - NOTRE DAME 22 32 901:51 387 2.13

4 PORTILLO, ERIK - MICHIGAN 42 89 2499:13 1111 2.14

5 DOBES, JAKUB - OHIO STATE 34 74 1923:52 1015 2.31

6 LAFONTAINE, JACK - MINNESOTA 20 52 1161:48 469 2.69

7 SOULIERE, LIAM - PENN STATE 16 43 896:59 409 2.88

8 DERIDDER, DREW - MICHIGAN
STATE

25 71 1449:12 799 2.94

9 MOE, JARED - WISCONSIN 31 81 1638:50 894 2.97

10 AUTIO, OSKAR - PENN STATE 23 71 1367:05 591 3.12

Saves Per Game

Individual Goalie Saves Per Game

INDEX PLAYER GP NO AVG/G

1 MOE, JARED (U-W) 31 894 28.84



2 DERIDDER, DREW (MSU) 25 799 31.96

3 GALAJDA, MATTHEW (UND) 27 656 24.30

4 AUTIO, OSKAR (PSU) 23 591 25.70

5 CLOSE, JUSTEN (MIN) 22 472 21.45

6 LAFONTAINE, JACK (MIN) 20 469 23.45

7 SOULIERE, LIAM (PSU) 16 409 25.56

8 BISCHEL, RYAN (UND) 22 387 17.59

9 PORTILLO, ERIK (U-M) 42 1111 26.45

10 DOBES, JAKUB (OSU) 34 1015 29.85

INDEX PLAYER GP NO AVG/G

Shutouts

Individual Goalie Shutouts

INDEX PLAYER GP SHUTOUTS SHO/G

1 PORTILLO, ERIK (U-M) 42 3 .07

Saves Percentage

Individual Goalie Saves Percentage

INDEX PLAYER GP GA SAVES PCT

1 GALAJDA, MATTHEW (UND) 27 47 656 .933

2 DOBES, JAKUB (OSU) 34 74 1015 .932

3 PORTILLO, ERIK (U-M) 42 89 1111 .926

4 CLOSE, JUSTEN (MIN) 22 38 472 .925

5 BISCHEL, RYAN (UND) 22 32 387 .924

6 DERIDDER, DREW (MSU) 25 71 799 .918

7 MOE, JARED (U-W) 31 81 894 .917

8 SOULIERE, LIAM (PSU) 16 43 409 .905

9 LAFONTAINE, JACK (MIN) 20 52 469 .900

10 AUTIO, OSKAR (PSU) 23 71 591 .893
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